F13E =% - X T4 ALY —ER AT EFPayPayF—L UL —<F Y 2024
AREZ vy 7%

F = 9705 ABKENA I AR
1{- 0:06:19 0:06:19
2|- 0:15:19 0:09:00
3|- 0:24:28 0:09:09
41- 0:33:58 0:09:30
5]- 0:45:55 0:11:57
6]- 0:57:20 0:11:25
7]- 1:07:29 0:10:09
8|- 1:17:22 0:09:53
9]- 1:24:08 0:06:46
10{- 1:31:05 0:06:57




